
£¤421

£¤41

£¤20

£¤35

£¤231

£¤12

£¤6

£¤30

¬«212

¬«55

¬«520

¬«130

¬«2

¬«39

¬«249

¬«152

¬«4

¬«49

¬«912
¬«312

¬«51

¬«149

¬«53
§̈¦65

§̈¦94

§̈¦80

La Porte

Lake
Porter

INDOT LaPorte District: I-80/94 Corridor Projects

.0 4.5 9 13.52.25
Miles

Legend
I-80/94 Projects - Anticipated CN CY 2018 Start
I-80/94 Projects - Anticipated CN CY 2017 Start
I-80/94 Projects - Anticipated CN CY 2016 Start
I-80/94 Projects - Anticipated CN CY 2015 Start

INDOTControlledRoads
<all other values>

Type
I
S
U
Counties_Clip

Date Saved: 12/30/2015 2:23:22 PM

Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM Zone 16N
Projection: Transverse Mercator
Datum: North American 1983
False Easting: 500,000.0000
False Northing: 0.0000
Central Meridian: -87.0000
Scale Factor: 0.9996
Latitude Of Origin: 0.0000
Units: Meter
Author: Steven Vanes
Document Name: I80-94 Corridor Planning Updated
Document Path: V:\Systems Assessment\GIS Maps\I-94 Corridor Planning\Updated I80-94 Corridor Planning\I80-94 Corridor Planning Updated.mxd

Lake

Jasper

CassWhite

La Porte
Porter

Pulaski

Carroll

Fulton

Marshall

Newton

Starke

St. Joseph

Lake Michigan

LaPorte District

1296308 1296371

1500583 1296311

1401640

1298546
1298547

1172270

1172251

1006748
1006725
1173421

1296309

1401642

1500674
1298548

1006746
1006747

1383718

12
96
74
0

1296430
0500028

1006770
1006771

1500414

12966
23

1172295

1172271

15
00
41
5

1296913

1296639
1296641

1006703
1006704

1006717
1006718

12
96
57
8

svanes
Rectangle

svanes
Line

svanes
Callout
Contract No: R-35345
DES No: 1297640
Work Type: CPR
Letting: 4/15/15
CN Start: 2015
AE: Jon Kruger
PM: Margaret Dickerson
Designer: Brett Walls (Beam, Longest & Neff)
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Contract No: R-34388
DES No: 0500026 & 1296430
Work Type: Bridge Rehab/Repair & HMA Overlay
Letting: 8/19/15
CN Start: 2015
AE: Jon Kruger
PM: Charles Bradsky
Designer: Charles Boltz (Parsons Brinckerhoff)
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Contract No: R-34385
DES No: 1006746 & 1006747
Work Type: Small Structure Pipe Lining
Letting: 10/12/17
CN Start: 2018
AE: Dave Barich
PM: Margaret Dickerson
Designer: Kevin Roberts (CPM)
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Contract No: R-37729
DES No: 1383718
Work Type: Other, Jack & Bore Replacement
Letting: 7/11/18
CN Start: 2018
AE: Unassigned
PM: Amber Thomas
Designer: Mike Johnston (Lawson Fisher)
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Contract No: B-38611
DES No: 1500674
Work Type: Bridge Rehab/Repair
Letting: 4/4/18
CN Start: 2018
AE: Dave Barich
PM: Charles Bradsky
Designer: Unassigned
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Contract No: B-36670
DES No: 1298548
Work Type: Bridge Deck Overlay
Letting: 3/7/18
CN Start: 2018
AE: Dave Barich
PM: Charles Bradsky
Designer: Mike Kummeth (DLZ)
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Contract No: B-38550
DES No: 1296308, 1296311, 1296371, &1500583
Work Type: Bridge Painting & Bridge Maintenance/Repair
Letting: 5/5/16
CN Start: 2017
AE: Dave Barich
PM: Stephan Summers
Designer: Amanda Sixbury & Zachary Snively (CPM)
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Contract No: R-33950
DES/Work Type: 1006725, Bridge Deck Overlay
1006748, Small Structure Pipe Lining
1172251, Road Reconstruction
1172270, Small Structure Pipe Lining
1173421, Bridge Deck Overlay
1296309, Bridge Painting
1298546 & 1298547, Bridge Deck Replacement
1401640 & 1401642, Bridge Maintenance/Repair
Letting: 11/16/16
CN Start: 2017
AE: Dave Barich
PM: Charles Bradsky
Designer: Charles Boltz (Parsons Brinckerhoff)
Greg Rominger (Burgess & Niple)
J. Patrick Duncan (Michael Baker)
Amanda Sixbury, Zachary Snively, Paul South, Basha Dorose (CPM)
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Contract No: B-34366
DES No: 1006703, 1006704, 1296639, & 1296641
Work Type: Bridge Deck Overlay
Letting: 4/6/16
CN Start: 2016
AE: Dave Barich
PM: Charles Bradsky
Designer: Mike Wenning 
(G-A-I Consultants)
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Contract No: B-34367
DES No: 1006717 & 1006718
Work Type: Bridge Deck Replacement
Letting: 2/3/16
CN Start: 2016
AE: Dave Barich
PM: Charles Bradsky
Designer: Charles Boltz (Parsons Brinckerhoff)
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Contract No: B-34011
DES No: 1006770 & 1006771
Work Type: Bridge Deck Overlay & Bridge Rehab/Repair
Letting: 4/6/16
CN Start: 2016
AE: Jon Kruger
PM: Sheree Wilson
Designer: Jason Hickle 
(The Troyer Group)
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Contract No: RS-38402
DES No: 1500414
Work Type: CPR
Letting: 4/6/16
CN Start: 2016
AE: Dave Barich
PM: Stephan Summers
Designer: Jeff Andrews (United Consulting)
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Contract No: R-35151
DES No: 1172271
Work Type: Small Structure Pipe Lining
Letting: 7/13/16
CN Start: 2016
AE: Jon Kruger
PM: Stephan Summers
Designer: Jason Rowley (CHA)
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Contract No: R-34353
DES No: 1172295
Work Type: Road Rehab
Letting: 1/13/16
CN Start: 2016
AE: Jon Kruger
PM: Tony Jones
Designer: Rich Zielinski (American StructurePoint)
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Contract No: RS-38401
DES No: 1500415
Work Type: CPR
Letting: 4/6/16
CN Start: 2016
AE: Jon Kruger
PM: Stephan Summers
Designer: Jeff Andrews (United Consulting)
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Contract No: R-35141
DES No: 1296623
Work Type: HMA Overlay
Letting: 7/13/16
CN Start: 2016
AE: Dave Barch
PM: Margaret Dickerson
Designer: Amanda Sixbury (CPM)
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Contract No: R-35140
DES No: 1296578 & 1296913
Work Type: HMA Overlay & Interchange Modification
Letting: 7/13/16
CN Start: 2016
AE: Dave Barich
PM: Charles Bradsky
Designer: Eric Wolverton (American StructurePoint)
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